
 
RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY, JAIS, AMETHI 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM-3 
 
 

Date: 08.03.2019 
 
Please refer to E-Tender on CPP Portal & Institute Website for the procurement of following 
items - 

1. Procurement of 01 No. DSC Equipment  
2. Procurement of 01 No. Polarising Microscope 
3. Procurement of 01 No. GC-MS with Simdist Analyzer & FID 
4. Procurement of 01 No. Contact Angle Meter with High Pressure Cell 

 
Sl.No. Description of Item Previous 

Submission Date 
Revised 

Submission Date 
1 Procurement of 01 No. DSC 

Equipment (Tender No. 
RGIPT/Jais /E-Tender/CRF-
SS&TS/2018-19/03) 

04.03.2019 25.03.2019 
(Monday) on or 

before 03.30 p.m 

2 Procurement of 01 No. 
Polarising Microscope (Tender 
No. RGIPT/Jais /E-Tender/ 
CRF-SS/2018-19/05) 

04.03.2019 25.03.2019 
(Monday) on or 

before 03.30 p.m 

3 Procurement of 01 No. GC-MS 
with Simdist Analyzer & FID 
(Tender No. RGIPT/Jais /E-
Tender/CRF-SS/2018-19/06) 

04.03.2019 25.03.2019 
(Monday) on or 

before 03.30 p.m 

4 Procurement of 01 No. Contact 
Angle Meter with High 
Pressure Cell (Tender No. 
RGIPT/Jais /E-Tender/CRF-
SS/2018-19/07) 

04.03.2019 25.03.2019 
(Monday) on or 

before 03.30 p.m 

 
This issues with the approval of Competent Authority. 
 
 
Sd/- 
Stores & Purchase Officer 


